Check Date Check Number
11/2/2012 1056
11/9/2012 1057
11/21/2012 1058
11/30/2012 1059

Vendor
DEER PARK VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPAR
HOUSTON COMMUNITY BANK,N.A
METRO FIRE APPARATUS SPECIALIS
STERLING MCCALL FORD

Total Net Salaries

Total Fringe Benefits

(includes employee deductions)

$

Check Amount

1,725.00
14,523.40
1,485.00
143,600.00

7,468.68

1.28



